		DUBLIN COUN	TY COUNCIL		Form 2.
Ņi ∝		DUBLER COOK		Planning Dopa	rtmont,
				Exchange Bull	dings,
		-	- 1	Lord Edward S	street.
			5	≍ 3.7# 2 ∞ X0	
)	Tul. No. 768	1 - Ext. 20.
	147 A A	ω I.• Π. α.#Σ. δ. 36.			
	345 - 36			TOUTOCTON	
		TION OF A DEGISION ON AN APPLI	CATION FOR	A PERMISSION	
	NOTIFICA	TION OF A DEGISION THE AND DEVE	LOPMENT) A	<u>CT, 1963.</u>	~ E.v
	LOCAL	TION OF A DEGISION ON AN APPLI GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVE	00000	an a	
α			tanan 🖉 marana	- No. in Plan	ning Register of
To			Dublin	County Council	
	J.G. M	anahan Esq.,			
				g Control No.	
	37 111	1side Drive,	LT GUILTT	â ân e se s	11th January 1967
<u> </u>				ະສຸດຄຸ ສາງຂອງ ທີ່ມີນີ້	1121 Genider y
	Costle	park, Dublin, 14	Applica	PTOU TCCCTION	
	100.00		17-7mm		
		M/S Carty Bros.			
AP	PLICANI	a of its functions under the a		5) (x74)	าวหลัง เป็นส
, đć	cision pu	did by order <u>P/1599/66</u> ursuant to Section 26(1) of the sites 1 - 14 Fonthill Abbey,	Ballybode	1 Boad, Rathfa	mham
	1	the following conditions:-			
S	upject to	That the development be carrie	• 3		trict conformity
	(Barrow W)	must the development be carrie	ed out and	CONDTRACT THE	ostion.
	(I)	That the development be carrie with the plans and specificat	ion lodged	with the shire	
		with the plans and op-			. Americant line
		the pat hark h	at less the	in 30-st from t	No mprovement
	(2)	That the houses be set back h	× =		
	- - - - - - - - - - -	boundary for Ballyboden Read.	al IVI		ion anormal of the
	20 = 1	boundary for Ballyboden Read. That no trees be removed from	the site i	aronous the hr	NE SPECIES -
	(3)	That no preus is commenter			
	N	Council's Plenning Department		- ant-stread and	any conditions of
	1 10 2			S ODCITICE CON	
	(4)	That Building Bye-Lans Approv such approval shall be observed	red in the	devaro[meno.	
		such approved street			'al

If thory is no appeal to the Minister for Local Government against this decision, permission will be granted by the Council on the expiration of the period for the taking of such appeal. If every appeal made in accordance with the Act has been withdrawn, the Council will grant the permission as soon as may be after the withdrawal,

ŝ.

De la

 $g \sim \pi \gamma^2$

Signed on behalf of the Dublin County Counci for County Secretary 8

Data: 7 h Barch 1967

NOTE: An appeal against the decision may be made to the Minister by the applicant within one month from the date of receipt by the applicant of this notification or by any other person within twenty-one days of the date of the decision. The appeal shall be in writing and shall state the subject matter of the appeal and grounds of the appeal and the nature of the appellant's interest in the property affected and should be addressed to the Secretary, Department of Local Government, (Flanning Appeals Section), Custom House, Dublin 1. When an appeal has been duly made and has not been withdrawn the Minister for Local Government will determine the application for permission as if it had been made to him in the first instance.

APPROVAL OF THE COUNCIL UNDER BUILDING BYE LAWS MUST BE OBTAINED BEFORE THE DEVELOPMENT IS COMMENCED AND THE TERMS OF APPROVAL MUST BE COMPLIED WITH IN THE CARRYING OUT OF THE WORK.